
 
Below you will find AM bussing information for  

CCHS Summer School and Freshman Orientation 
PM busses will remain the same.                                         

 

 
Bus 1 

 
**These times are approximate, be sure to be at your stop early!!** 

 
 
7:10 AM - Wells Ave & Union Rd 
 
7:11 AM - Edgebrook Est & Union Rd 
 
7:12 AM - William St & Williamstowne Ct 
 
7:14 AM - Vern Ln & Dowmer Pl 
 
7:16 AM - Constance Ln & Dennis Ln 
 
7:17 AM - Joanne Ln & Dennis Ln 
 
7:20 AM - Constance Ln & Fairelm Ln 
 
7:21 AM - Fairelm Ln & Fairoaks Ln 
 
7:23 AM - Vern Ln & Fairoaks Ln 
 
7:25 AM - Carefree Ln & Union Rd 
 
7:27 AM - Rushford Ln & Ashleaf Dr 
 
7:29 AM - Hillpine Rd & Losson Rd 
 
7:31 AM - Whitney Pl & Towers Blvd 
 
7:35 AM - Crabapple Ln & N Rushford Ln 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus 2 
 

**These times are approximate, be sure to be at your stop early!!** 
 
 

7:15 AM - Walden Ave & Leonard Post Dr 
 
7:15 AM - Walden Ave & Wanda Ave 
 
7:16 AM - Walden Ave & Reo Ave 
 
7:16 AM - Walden Ave & Ridge Park Ave 
 
7:17 AM - Hedwig Ave & Walden Ave 
 
7:17 AM - Walden Ave & Woodell Ave 
 
7:18 AM - Walden Ave & Gualbert Ave 
 
7:19 AM - Walden Ave & Haller Ave 
 
7:19 AM - Walden Ave & Hoerner Ave 
 
7:20 AM - Pine Ridge Rd & Walden Ave 
 
7:21 AM - Doat St & Pine Ridge Rd 
 
7:22 AM - Randolph Ave & Doat St 
 
7:23 AM - Walden Ave & Randolph Ave 
 
7:25 AM - Victoria Blvd & Pine Ridge Rd 
 
7:26 AM - Pine Ridge Rd & Park Edge Dr 
 
7:26 AM - Pine Ridge Rd & David Ave 
 
7:27 AM - Peach Tree Rd & Normandy Ave 
 
7:28 AM - Peach Tree Rd & Rowland Ave 
 
7:28 AM - Peach Tree Rd & Loxley Rd 
 
7:30 AM - Kaufman Dr & Saint James Rd 
 
7:32 AM - Ridge Park Ave & Westchester Dr 



 

 

Bus 3 
 

**These times are approximate, be sure to be at your stop early!!** 
 
 

7:15 AM - Alpine Pl & Pennock Pl 
 
7:16 AM - Herbert Ave & Alpine Pl 
 
7:16 AM - Herbert Ave & Avery Pl 
 
7:17 AM - Olcott Pl & Herbert Ave 
 
7:18 AM - Olcott Pl & Bell Rd 
 
7:19 AM - Pine Ridge Ter & Adlon Pl 
 
7:20 AM - Neibert Pl & Andrews Ave 
 
7:21 AM - Andrews Ave & Schoedel Ave 
 
7:22 AM - E Delavan Ave & Carol Dr 
 
7:23 AM - Rowan Rd & Preston Rd 
 
7:24 AM - Rowan Rd & Marne Rd 
 
7:25 AM - E Delavan Ave & Ivanhoe Rd 
 
7:26 AM - Eggert Rd & E Delavan Ave 
 
7:27 AM - East End Ave & Atwood Pl 
 
7:28 AM - Barbara Pl & Genesee St 
 
7:31 AM - PICKPUS ON SOUTH SIDE OF WALDEN / 1139 Walden Ave 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus 4 
 

**These times are approximate, be sure to be at your stop early!!** 
 
 

7:07 AM - Bennett Rd & Hawthorne Ave 
 
7:07 AM - Bennett Rd & Homewood Ave 
 
7:08 AM - Bennett Rd & Vita Blvd 
 
7:09 AM - Park St & Bellevue Ave 
 
7:11 AM - Rowley Rd & Rowley Hollow 
 
7:13 AM - Honorine Dr & Marywood Dr 
 
7:16 AM - NORTH SIDE OF COMO PARK / 550 Como Park Blvd 
 
7:17 AM - NORTH SIDE OF COMO PARK / 154 Como Park Blvd 
 
7:23 AM - STOPS OF BROADWAY IF NEEDED / 3780 Broadway St 
 
7:28 AM - Dick Rd & S Creek Dr 
 
7:33 AM - Nantucket Dr W & Zoerb Ave 
 
7:33 AM - Zoerb Ave & Saint Lucia Ln 
 
7:35 AM - Zoerb Ave & Bahama Ln 
 
7:35 AM - Zoerb Ave & Nagel Dr 
 
7:36 AM - Nagel Dr & Goering Ave 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus 5 
 

**These times are approximate, be sure to be at your stop early!!** 
 
 
7:10 AM - Tillotson Ave & Freda Ave 
 
7:11 AM - Mcnaughton Ave & The Ave 
 
7:12 AM - Cathedral Ln & Ruth Dr 
 
7:14 AM - Tillotson Ave & Mcnaughton Ave 
 
7:16 AM - Rosewood Ter & Southern Pkwy 
 
7:17 AM - Rosewood Ter & Lindbergh Ct 
 
7:18 AM - Rosewood Ter & Central Blvd 
 
7:19 AM - Central Blvd & Eastland Pkwy 
 
7:21 AM - Northern Pkwy & Kilbourne Rd 
 
7:21 AM - Northern Pkwy & Eastland Pkwy 
 
7:22 AM - Northern Pkwy & Westland Pkwy 
 
7:23 AM - Northern Pkwy & Midland Dr 
 
7:23 AM - Northern Pkwy & Rosewood Ter 
 
7:25 AM - PICKUPS ON SOUTH SIDE OF GEORGE URBAN / 283 George Urban Blvd 
 
7:27 AM - Genesee St & Andres Pl 
 
7:27 AM - Dellwood Pl & Genesee St 
 
7:28 AM - Genesee St & Toelsin Rd 
 
7:29 AM - Genesee St & Wheaton Dr 
 
7:31 AM - Mcnaughton Ave & Patton Ln 
 
7:31 AM - Mcnaughton Ave & Saint Boniface Rd 
 
 


